
SCHOLARSHIP  DATE 

2020 Breast Cancer Awareness-Cumberland Valley Thursday, April 09, 2020 

Nymeo’s Believe and Achieve Scholarship Friday, April 10, 2020 

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Friday, April 10, 2020 

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Episcopal House Scholarship Fund Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Eunice C. Hutchins- Academic Excellence Scholarship Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Charles E. Henson Citizenship Award Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Altha Mumford Science Award Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Shirley Snowden Math Award Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Ruth Dredden Sports Award Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Gwendolyn Henson Swann Fine Arts Award Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Reginald White Business/Technical Award Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Bourne Family Scholarship Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Catoctin Fish and Game Association Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

FSRC Memorial Scholarship Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Unsung Hero Scholarship: Frederick Ravens Roost #43 Monday, April 20, 2020 

Kappa Kappa Iota Sorority Scholarship Monday, April 20, 2020 

Student View Scholarship Program Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

2020 Fordham Lee Poffenbarger Memorial Fund Friday, May 08, 2020 

SGA Service Scholarship  Friday, May 8, 2020 

Maryland Municipal League Frederick County Chapter Friday, May 15, 2020 

FHS PSTA – Dollars for Scholars Friday May 15, 2020 

Miss Utility/District One Call Scholarship Friday, May 29, 2020 

PB& J Scholarship Sunday, May 31, 2020 

Esperanza Education Fund Scholarship Monday, June 01, 2020 

2019-2020 El Dabe Ritter Scholarship Tuesday, June 30, 2020 

FCC Merit Scholarship Tuesday, June 30, 2020 

FCC Post Dual Enrollment Scholarship Tuesday, June 30, 2020 

Frederick Singles Scholarship Tuesday, June 30, 2020 



 

Routzahn Scholarship Tuesday, June 30, 2020 

  


